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WEBSITE

WEBSITE

 Upholstered seating,
banquettes, tables, for

commercial, education &
healthcare. Made in USA

Soft seating, outdoor,
occasional. Stocked in New

Jersey. Made in Europe.

WEBSITEWEBSITE

Anthom Design
House: European
Brands. American

Service

Contract furnishings for
hospitality, office,

education & healthcare.

Lead Time:  4-12 weeks
GSA, CMAS,  GovMvnt

Quickship available

 Environmentally conscious
textiles. Acoustical options.

Made in the UK.

 Environmentally conscious
textiles designed for the
commercial, hospitality,

healthcare, and, education
markets.

WEBSITEWEBSITE

Lead Time:  1-4 weeks
 GSA, NCPA & CMAS

Manufacturer, wood desk,
reception, conference,

seating. Made in the USA

Lead Time:  6-14 weeks
GSA

 Visual communications.
Made in Canada

WEBSITE

Lead Time:  4-12 weeks. 
Quickship available.

GSA/OMNIA 

WEBSITE

Tables, Private Office,
Laminate, Veneer, Glass,

Stone.
 Made in the USA

 Ergonomic seating,
healthcare, education,
contract, Made in USA

Lead Time:  15 working days
GSA/CMAS/TIPS

WEBSITE

Custom chairs, tables and
barstools for the hospitality

and healthcare industry.
Manufactured in Europe.

WEBSITE

WEBSITEWEBSITE

From healthcare and
hospitality to

corporate, retail and
beyond. Made in USA.

WEBSITE

 Furniture for healing
environments, with a
particular focus on

hospitals and Behavioral
Health facilities.

Terri Burkhart:Terri@EPICtrends.net
Sabrina Benavides: Sabrina@EPICtrends.net
Janet McGreal: Janet@EPICtrends.net
Tracy Stoufer: Tracy@EPICtrends.net
Josh McLeish: Josh@EPICtrends.net
Peter Trevino: Peter@EPICtrends.net

Lead Time:  10-14 weeks
GSA

Lead Time:  4 - 10 weeks Lead Time:  4 - 14 weeks Lead Time:  4 - 10 weeks
GSA, Premier

Lead Time:  2-6 weeks
Lead Time:  2-6 weeks

Lead Time:  2-14 weeks

https://ca.anthomdesignhouse.com/pages/work?type=work
https://www.darran.com/
https://nuansdesign.com/
https://martinbrattrud.com/
https://lunatextiles.com/about-luna/
https://www.allermuir.com/us/
https://egan.com/
https://www.enwork.com/
https://www.omseating.com/
https://www.camirafabrics.com/us
https://princeseating.furniture/
https://pluralstudios.com/
https://www.stancehealthcare.com/
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